Items below are custom-built models for special
applications or placement on existing facilities.
Their unique characteristics are as follows:
1 Any size measuring range, but f8mm stem
Max. 500mm.
1 Customized mounting thread specifications
are acceptable.
1  Single or multiple contact points are work-

25
FD
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOMIZED STAINLESS STEEL MODELS
Material of Lead wire
C: PVC cable (80LC)           ----   AWG22 X 2C X f4
F : SILICON cable (150LC)  ----  AWG24 X 2C X f4
P: PVC (80LC)                    ----  AWG22
T : TEFLON (200LC)            ---- AWG24
X: XLPE (125LC)                ----  AWG22   (Standard)
For SA, SB, SC Type
Lead wire Length  (Unit=100mm)
03: 300mm (SA, SB, SC, Standard length)
05: 500mm (below 500mm)
10: 1000mm (SD, SE, SF, Standard length)
15: 1500mm (1001~1500mm)
500mm per Unit
S A 6 1 2 D A 0 5